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Issue

Volunteers
and
Reading
Program

Teacher
Appreciati
on week

Teacher
Appreciati
on week[]

Teacher
Appreciati
on week (]

Teacher

Program/Title
[Pickle
Morning Show

Pickle Morning
Show

Pickle Morning
Show

Pickle Morning
show

Pickle Morning

Date
5/23/2017

5/01/17

05/02/17

05/03/17

05/4/17

Time
7:50

8:40

8:40

8:40

8:40

Length
4:12

2:47

2:24

4:09

1:51

Description

Talked with the Director of
the Brownsville Free Library
about the need for
Volunteers to help move
equipment, furniture and
shelving from the water
damaged 1* floor to the 2"
floor so work could be done
on the water damaged floor.
Also promoted the fact that
the summer reading program
that the library was offering
would begin on June 12th
Talked with Mary Jo
Bashour the learning support
teacher at Brownsville
elementary School about her
work with her students if
there was a teacher that
influenced her to choose the
teaching profession and what
advice she would give to
anyone listening that may
consider a career as a
teacher.

Talked with Toby Maykuth
kindergarten teacher at
Smithfield Elementary about
his work with the students, if
there was an a teacher in his
life that influenced him to
choose the teaching
profession and if he had any
advice to give anyone
listening that may be
considering a career in
teaching

Talked with Joan Romansky
the 1%t grade teacher at
Rostraver Elementary about
her students, if there was a
teacher in her life that
influenced her to choose
teaching as a profession and
if he had any advice to give
to possible future teachers
that may be listening

Talked with Kathleen



Appreciati
on week

Teacher
Appreciati
on week

Cancer
Awareness

Epidermol
ysis
Bullosa or
EB for
short

show

Pickle Morning
Show

Pickle Morning
Show

Pickle Spotlight

05/05/17

07/07/2017

07/09/2017

8:40

8:40

7 am

4:26

9:34

13:30

Morinelli a 1%t grade teacher
at Ringold elementary about
her students, if there was a
teacher that influenced her
decision to become a teacher
and if she had any advice to
give to possible future
teachers listening

Talked with Laura Cramer a
kindergarten teacher at
Cliffored and Pritts
elementary in the
Connellsville school district
about her students, if there
was a teacher that influenced
her decision to become a
teacher and if she had any
advice to give possible
future teachers that may be
listening.

Talked with Donald Evans
who is putting on a Cancer
Awareness event at the
German Masontown Park in
Masontown Pa. on Sunday
July 9t between 1pm and
7pm featuring live music
food beverages snacks crafts
with all purchases helping to
fight cancer and part of the
proceeds will be donated tot
he Uniontown Cancer Center
Talked with Shelby Gregory
and David Cole about their
son Lennon who is currently
4 months old but was born
with EB a life threatening
skin condition in which there
is no cure. Lennon is among
the 1 and 50,000 children
that are born with this
devastating skin condition
each year. Children born
with EB lack a critical
protein that binds the layers
of skin together. Without
this protein the skin tears
apart, blisters, and sheers off
leading to severe pain
disfigurement and wounds
that never heal and affects



the body inside and out. We
talked about their son
Lennon and what they have
to deal with to make him
comfortable and bring
attention to this condition
that lacks any funding for
research because it affects so
few children




