

Quarterly Issues/Programs List

2017 – 2nd Quarter



07/10/2017

Issue	Program/Title	Date	Time	Length	Description
Volunteers ind Reading Program	Pickle Morning Show	5/23/2017	7:50	4:12	Talked with the Director of the Brownsville Free Library about the need for Volunteers to help move equipment, furniture and shelving from the water damaged 1 st floor to the 2 nd floor so work could be done on the water damaged floor. Also promoted the fact that the summer reading program that the library was offering would begin on June 12th
Feacher Appreciati on week	Pickle Morning Show	5/01/17	8:40	2:47	Talked with Mary Jo Bashour the learning support teacher at Brownsville elementary School about her work with her students if there was a teacher that influenced her to choose the teaching profession and what advice she would give to anyone listening that may consider a career as a teacher. Talked with Toby Maykuth kindergarten teacher at Smithfield Elementary about his work with the students, if there was an a teacher in his life that influenced him to choose the teaching profession and if he had any advice to give anyone listening that may be considering a career in
Teacher Appreciati on week □	Pickle Morning Show	05/02/17	8:40	2:24	
Teacher Appreciati on week□	Pickle Morning show	05/03/17	8:40	4:09	teaching Talked with Joan Romansky the 1 st grade teacher at Rostraver Elementary about her students, if there was a teacher in her life that influenced her to choose teaching as a profession and if he had any advice to give
					to possible future teachers that may be listening

Appreciati on week	show				Morinelli a 1 st grade teacher at Ringold elementary about her students, if there was a teacher that influenced her decision to become a teacher and if she had any advice to give to possible future
Teacher Appreciati on week	Pickle Morning Show	05/05/17	8:40	4:26	teachers listening Talked with Laura Cramer a kindergarten teacher at Cliffored and Pritts elementary in the Connellsville school district about her students, if there was a teacher that influenced her decision to become a teacher and if she had any advice to give possible future teachers that may be
Cancer Awareness	Pickle Morning Show	07/07/2017	8:40	9:34	listening. Talked with Donald Evans who is putting on a Cancer Awareness event at the German Masontown Park in Masontown Pa. on Sunday July 9 th between 1pm and 7pm featuring live music food beverages snacks crafts with all purchases helping to fight cancer and part of the proceeds will be donated tot he Uniontown Cancer Center
Epidermol ysis Bullosa or EB for short	Pickle Spotlight	07/09/2017	7 am	13:30	Talked with Shelby Gregory and David Cole about their son Lennon who is currently 4 months old but was born with EB a life threatening skin condition in which there is no cure. Lennon is among the 1 and 50,000 children that are born with this devastating skin condition each year. Children born with EB lack a critical protein that binds the layers of skin together. Without this protein the skin tears apart, blisters, and sheers off leading to severe pain disfigurement and wounds that never heal and affects

the body inside and out. We talked about their son Lennon and what they have to deal with to make him comfortable and bring attention to this condition that lacks any funding for research because it affects so few children